Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result
1562 - SGW Medal 11 (16/09/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross PH  Nett
1 Doreen Leask 85 12 73
2 Eileen Fullarton 92 17 75
3 Joan Middleton 95 17 78
4 Edna Wallwork 97 18 79
5 Sharon Young 9% 16 80
6 Jan Petrie 100 20 80
7 Margaret Stewart 102 21 81
8 Janice Fleming 97 15 82
9 Debbie Findlater 103 20 83
10 Anne Reoch 103 20 83
11 Fiona Bacon 15 21 94

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 2

Pos Name

1

2

Julie Mercer
Gail Henderson
Wendy Lownie
Eileen Smart
Sheena Stewart
Linda McNaught
Edna McGurk
Joan Hulse

Marian Pyper

Gross

108
113
111
114
113
111
111
116

NR

34

31

34

32

29

25

28

27

80

80

81

82

86

88

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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