Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

1562 - SGW Medal 11 (16/09/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Doreen Leask	85	12	73
2	Eileen Fullarton	92	17	75
3	Joan Middleton	95	17	78
4	Edna Wallwork	97	18	79
5	Sharon Young	96	16	80
6	Jan Petrie	100	20	80
7	Margaret Stewart	102	21	81
8	Janice Fleming	97	15	82
9	Debbie Findlater	103	20	83
10	Anne Reoch	103	20	83
11	Fiona Bacon	115	21	94

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Julie Mercer	108	31	77
2	Gail Henderson	113	34	79
3	Wendy Lownie	111	31	80
4	Eileen Smart	114	34	80
5	Sheena Stewart	113	32	81
6	Linda McNaught	111	29	82
7	Edna McGurk	111	25	86
8	Joan Hulse	116	28	88
9	Marian Pyper	NR	27	NR